Mixed Nuts - Spring 2009

Friday, 4/17/09

Bethesda Community Park

6:30 PM Field 8 1 2 3 4 5 6 Final
War Lloyds 3|6(0|0[1]0 10
Mixed Nuts 411(0]4|5(x 14
Friday, 4/24/09 Bethesda Community Park
7:30 PM Field 8 1 2 3 4 5 6 Final
Wise Monkey 210(0|1]|6]2 11
Mixed Nuts 3/0]1(2]0]2 8
Friday, 5/1/09 Bethesda Community Park
7:30 PM Field 8 1 2 3 4 5 6 Final
Amware ojojof-|-1- 0
Mixed Nuts 2218 x|-|-]- 30
Friday, 5/8/09 Bethesda Community Park
6:30 PM Field 8 1 2 3 4 5 6 Final
War Lloyds 0[1]3(0]|0] - 4
Mixed Nuts 215]0(3]2] - 12
Friday, 5/15/09 Bethesda Community Park
6:30 PM Field 8 1 2 3 4 5 6 Final
Mixed Nuts 212(7(2f-|- 13
Amware 210f(0f0Of-{- 2
Friday, 5/22/09 Bethesda Community Park
7:30 PM Field 8 1 2 3 4 5 6 Final
Mixed Nuts 2]13]0(0|3]0 10
Wise Monkey 210(0|1f0]|1 4
Friday, 5/29/09 Bethesda Community Park
7:30 PM Field 8 1 2 3 4 5 6 Final
Wise Monkey 110(6(|0]-]- 7
Mixed Nuts 71411|6]|-]- 18
Friday, 6/5/09 Bethesda Community Park
7:30 PM Field 8 1 2 3 4 5 6 Final
Mixed Nuts 10/5(0|4]1] - 20
Amware 0joj1|8|0]- 9
Friday, 6/12/09 Bethesda Community Park
7:30 PM Field 8 1 2 3 4 5 6 Final
Mixed Nuts 3[4]11(0]|0]12 20
War Lloyds 112(2|0]0{0 5
Friday, 6/19/09 Bethesda Community Park
7:30 PM Field 8 1 2 3 4 5 6 Final
Mixed Nuts 31913(6]-]- 21
War Lloyds 110{0|0]-]- 1




